
                                   IHSAA-IGHSAU 1A State Qualifier
                         Guttenburg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge HS
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          October 21, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5998  Payton Griebel           10  Bellevue                     16:40.3  5:22  t 
      2    2 6068  Cy Huber                 12  Maquoketa Valley             16:50.7  5:26  t 
      3    3 6037  Noah Valenzuela          10  East Buchanan                17:04.5  5:30    
      4    4 6071  Nolan Ries               12  Maquoketa Valley             17:04.8  5:30  t 
      5    5 6120  Isaiah Kruckman          12  South Winneshiek             17:05.3  5:31    
      6    6 6101  Jacob Schellhorn          9  MFL/MarMac                   17:26.3  5:37    
      7    7 6001  Aiden Onken              11  Bellevue                     17:28.5  5:38  t 
      8    8 6014  Gavin Moser              11  Clayton Ridge                17:35.7  5:40    
      9    9 6073  Michael Schaul           12  Maquoketa Valley             17:38.1  5:41  t 
     10   10 6017  Keaton Reimer            11  Clayton Ridge                17:44.4  5:43    
     11   11 6002  Ben Steinbeck            11  Bellevue                     17:55.2  5:47  t 
     12   12 6117  Chance Adam              12  South Winneshiek             18:01.3  5:49    
     13   13 6118  Omar Flores              11  South Winneshiek             18:07.5  5:51    
     14   14 6072  Matthew Schaul            9  Maquoketa Valley             18:13.2  5:52  t 
     15   15 6069  George Livingston        10  Maquoketa Valley             18:13.5  5:52  t 
     16   16 6085  Mika Lensker             11  Marquette Catholic           18:28.3  5:57    
     17   17 6121  Ethan Maldonado          12  South Winneshiek             18:34.0  5:59    
     18   18 6070  Arion Rave                9  Maquoketa Valley             18:43.3  6:02  t 
     19   19 5999  Kaden Guenther           10  Bellevue                     18:49.6  6:04  t 
     20   20 6086  Andrew Schmidt           10  Marquette Catholic           18:53.4  6:05    
     21   21 6097  William Koether          11  MFL/MarMac                   18:53.6  6:05    
     22   22 6100  Tucker Ruff               9  MFL/MarMac                   18:56.4  6:06    
     23      6126  Giles Cowell             11  Tripoli                      18:58.6  6:07    
     24   23 5996  Jake Bormann             11  Bellevue                     19:00.0  6:07  t 
     25   24 6108  Melvin Martin             9  Postville                    19:02.4  6:08    
     26   25 6045  Korey Putz               12  Edgewood-Colesburg           19:05.1  6:09    
     27   26 6015  Teagan Palmer            10  Clayton Ridge                19:06.6  6:10    
     28   27 6012  Erik Flores              11  Clayton Ridge                19:09.3  6:10    
     29      6133  Dale Schwamman           12  Turkey Valley                19:11.4  6:11    
     30   28 6030  Blake Smith              12  Dunkerton                    19:17.7  6:13    
     31   29 6098  Caleb Nordheim           12  MFL/MarMac                   19:21.4  6:14    
     32   30 6123  Hunter Wagner            11  South Winneshiek             19:22.3  6:15    
     33   31 5985  Blaine McGraw            12  Alburnett                    19:25.6  6:16    
     34   32 5981  Lucas Ahrendsen          12  Alburnett                    19:32.4  6:18    
     35      6128  Taebien Wright           11  Tripoli                      19:38.5  6:20    
     36   33 6034  Ben Hesner               11  East Buchanan                19:39.9  6:20    
     37   34 6029  Henry Peterson            9  Dunkerton                    19:41.8  6:21    
     38   35 6016  Jackson Patino           11  Clayton Ridge                19:47.2  6:23    
     39   36 5986  Andrew Ossman            12  Alburnett                    19:50.1  6:24    
     40   37 6000  Gabe Manders              9  Bellevue                     19:55.1  6:25  t 
     41   38 6122  Dayten Ondrashek         12  South Winneshiek             19:57.7  6:26    
     42   39 6149  Ryan Schares             12  Wapsie Valley                19:59.7  6:27    
     43   40 6042  Nathan Carter            12  Edgewood-Colesburg           20:05.5  6:29    
     44   41 6043  Zander Carter            12  Edgewood-Colesburg           20:08.7  6:30    
     45   42 6027  Jacob Henninger          12  Dunkerton                    20:09.7  6:30    
     46   43 6026  Noah Heideman            12  Dunkerton                    20:11.6  6:30    
     47   44 5997  Nolan Dunne               9  Bellevue                     20:12.0  6:31  t 
     48   45 6067  Toby Grimm               10  Maquoketa Valley             20:12.6  6:31  t 
     49   46 6033  Sam Cook                 11  East Buchanan                20:14.8  6:31    
     50   47 6106  Abdiaziz Ibrahim         10  Postville                    20:22.8  6:34    
     51   48 6096  Bobby Kober              11  MFL/MarMac                   20:26.2  6:35    
     52   49 6119  Kyle Hageman             11  South Winneshiek             20:30.4  6:37    
     53   50 6044  Noah Morris               9  Edgewood-Colesburg           20:34.7  6:38    
     54   51 5983  Max Crist                12  Alburnett                    20:41.3  6:40    
     55   52 6041  Landin Carter            12  Edgewood-Colesburg           20:42.9  6:41    
     56      6050  Braden Friedrichs         9  Janesville                   20:43.5  6:41    
     57   53 6046  Lucas Rezende            12  Edgewood-Colesburg           20:44.8  6:41    
     58   54 6144  Cole Bram                10  Wapsie Valley                20:56.8  6:45    
     59   55 6028  Dane Krause              10  Dunkerton                    20:58.1  6:45    
     60      6007  Howie Clark              10  Clarksville                  20:59.0  6:46    
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   56 5987  Rylen Rozek               9  Alburnett                    21:02.1  6:47    
     62   57 5982  Dylan Barenz             12  Alburnett                    21:05.2  6:48    
     63      6021  Koen Bovy                11  Don Bosco                    21:07.0  6:48    
     64   58 6047  Sam Schilling            12  Edgewood-Colesburg           21:11.7  6:50    
     65      6060  Ahmed Atta                   Kee                          21:24.6  6:54    
     66      6009  Eric Laures              11  Clarksville                  21:28.5  6:55    
     67   59 6025  Preston Gillespie        11  Dunkerton                    21:31.2  6:56    
     68   60 5988  Austin Schechinger        9  Alburnett                    21:31.5  6:56    
     69      6062  Daniel Wagner            12  Kee                          21:38.0  6:58    
     70   61 6148  Daniel Platte            10  Wapsie Valley                21:39.8  6:59    
     71   62 6036  Jaden Peyton             11  East Buchanan                21:40.3  6:59    
     72   63 6081  Ethan Desotel            11  Marquette Catholic           21:40.5  6:59    
     73   64 6143  Dayne Bates              10  Wapsie Valley                21:40.9  6:59    
     74      6051  Ethan Hjelmeland         10  Janesville                   21:48.1  7:02    
     75      6132  Lucas Hanson             10  Turkey Valley                21:51.7  7:03    
     76   65 6018  Joshua Stade             11  Clayton Ridge                21:55.2  7:04    
     77   66 6035  Westin Moses              9  East Buchanan                22:16.5  7:11    
     78   67 6024  Casey Gardner            11  Dunkerton                    22:23.9  7:13    
     79   68 6107  Abdikhaliq Ibrahim       10  Postville                    22:39.4  7:18    
     80   69 6083  Trevor Klein             11  Marquette Catholic           22:41.6  7:19    
     81   70 6087  Nolan Tracy              12  Marquette Catholic           22:43.7  7:19    
     82   71 6109  Marcos Perez             12  Postville                    23:01.5  7:25    
     83   72 6013  Nate Meier               11  Clayton Ridge                23:02.5  7:25    
     84   73 6099  Logan Ross                9  MFL/MarMac                   23:16.2  7:30    
     85      6125  Breven Biermann          10  Tripoli                      23:21.7  7:32    
     86      6052  Alex Oltmann             10  Janesville                   23:39.3  7:37    
     87   74 6146  Robert Lee                9  Wapsie Valley                24:06.6  7:46    
     88      6061  Brendan Jones             9  Kee                          24:20.0  7:50    
     89   75 6105  Dennis Hernandez          9  Postville                    24:30.5  7:54    
     90   76 6084  Charlie Lane              9  Marquette Catholic           24:31.9  7:54    
     91   77 6145  Noah Brockmeyer           9  Wapsie Valley                25:00.1  8:03    
     92      6127  Adam Hennings            11  Tripoli                      25:36.4  8:15    
     93   78 6103  Antoni Toj                9  Postville                    25:37.6  8:15    
     94   79 6082  Joe Hager                12  Marquette Catholic           25:52.6  8:20    
     95   80 6150  Ronnie Wilcox            12  Wapsie Valley                26:21.2  8:29    
     96   81 6095  Dusty Berns              12  MFL/MarMac                   26:22.5  8:30    
    10/21/2021  5:22PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Cloudy, 50°F



                                   IHSAA-IGHSAU 1A State Qualifier
                         Guttenburg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge HS
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          October 21, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    44  Maquoketa Valley                           (17:36.1  88:00.3 1:22.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Cy Huber                  12 16:50.7
       2      4  Nolan Ries                12 17:04.8
       3      9  Michael Schaul            12 17:38.1
       4     14  Matthew Schaul             9 18:13.2
       5     15  George Livingston         10 18:13.5
       6   ( 18) Arion Rave                 9 18:43.3
       7   ( 45) Toby Grimm                10 20:12.6

       2.    61  Bellevue                                   (17:58.8  89:53.6 2:19.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Payton Griebel            10 16:40.3
       2      7  Aiden Onken               11 17:28.5
       3     11  Ben Steinbeck             11 17:55.2
       4     19  Kaden Guenther            10 18:49.6
       5     23  Jake Bormann              11 19:00.0
       6   ( 37) Gabe Manders               9 19:55.1
       7   ( 44) Nolan Dunne                9 20:12.0

       3.    77  South Winneshiek                           (18:14.1  91:10.4 2:17.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Isaiah Kruckman           12 17:05.3
       2     12  Chance Adam               12 18:01.3
       3     13  Omar Flores               11 18:07.5
       4     17  Ethan Maldonado           12 18:34.0
       5     30  Hunter Wagner             11 19:22.3
       6   ( 38) Dayten Ondrashek          12 19:57.7
       7   ( 49) Kyle Hageman              11 20:30.4

       4.   106  Clayton Ridge                              (18:40.7  93:23.2 2:11.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Gavin Moser               11 17:35.7
       2     10  Keaton Reimer             11 17:44.4
       3     26  Teagan Palmer             10 19:06.6
       4     27  Erik Flores               11 19:09.3
       5     35  Jackson Patino            11 19:47.2
       6   ( 65) Joshua Stade              11 21:55.2
       7   ( 72) Nate Meier                11 23:02.5

       5.   126  MFL/MarMac                                 (19:00.8  95:03.9 2:59.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jacob Schellhorn           9 17:26.3
       2     21  William Koether           11 18:53.6
       3     22  Tucker Ruff                9 18:56.4
       4     29  Caleb Nordheim            12 19:21.4
       5     48  Bobby Kober               11 20:26.2
       6   ( 73) Logan Ross                 9 23:16.2
       7   ( 81) Dusty Berns               12 26:22.5

       6.   202  Dunkerton                                  (20:03.8  100:18.9 1:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Blake Smith               12 19:17.7
       2     34  Henry Peterson             9 19:41.8
       3     42  Jacob Henninger           12 20:09.7
       4     43  Noah Heideman             12 20:11.6
       5     55  Dane Krause               10 20:58.1
       6   ( 59) Preston Gillespie         11 21:31.2
       7   ( 67) Casey Gardner             11 22:23.9
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       7.   206  Alburnett                                  (20:06.3  100:31.5 1:36.5)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Blaine McGraw             12 19:25.6
       2     32  Lucas Ahrendsen           12 19:32.4
       3     36  Andrew Ossman             12 19:50.1
       4     51  Max Crist                 12 20:41.3
       5     56  Rylen Rozek                9 21:02.1
       6   ( 57) Dylan Barenz              12 21:05.2
       7   ( 60) Austin Schechinger         9 21:31.5

       8.   208  Edgewood-Colesburg                         (20:07.4  100:36.9 1:37.8)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Korey Putz                12 19:05.1
       2     40  Nathan Carter             12 20:05.5
       3     41  Zander Carter             12 20:08.7
       4     50  Noah Morris                9 20:34.7
       5     52  Landin Carter             12 20:42.9
       6   ( 53) Lucas Rezende             12 20:44.8
       7   ( 58) Sam Schilling             12 21:11.7

       9.   210  East Buchanan                              (20:11.2  100:56.0 5:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Noah Valenzuela           10 17:04.5
       2     33  Ben Hesner                11 19:39.9
       3     46  Sam Cook                  11 20:14.8
       4     62  Jaden Peyton              11 21:40.3
       5     66  Westin Moses               9 22:16.5

      10.   238  Marquette Catholic                         (20:53.5  104:27.5 4:15.4)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Mika Lensker              11 18:28.3
       2     20  Andrew Schmidt            10 18:53.4
       3     63  Ethan Desotel             11 21:40.5
       4     69  Trevor Klein              11 22:41.6
       5     70  Nolan Tracy               12 22:43.7
       6   ( 76) Charlie Lane               9 24:31.9
       7   ( 79) Joe Hager                 12 25:52.6

      11.   285  Postville                                  (21:55.4  109:36.6 5:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Melvin Martin              9 19:02.4
       2     47  Abdiaziz Ibrahim          10 20:22.8
       3     68  Abdikhaliq Ibrahim        10 22:39.4
       4     71  Marcos Perez              12 23:01.5
       5     75  Dennis Hernandez           9 24:30.5
       6   ( 78) Antoni Toj                 9 25:37.6

      12.   292  Wapsie Valley                              (21:40.8  108:23.8 4:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Ryan Schares              12 19:59.7
       2     54  Cole Bram                 10 20:56.8
       3     61  Daniel Platte             10 21:39.8
       4     64  Dayne Bates               10 21:40.9
       5     74  Robert Lee                 9 24:06.6
       6   ( 77) Noah Brockmeyer            9 25:00.1
       7   ( 80) Ronnie Wilcox             12 26:21.2


